
10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 8 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:8 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:1205

Driver:Sullivan, Sarah

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:33 pm

Distance:10.23 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 8 P1205

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 8 P1205

3:06 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 8 P1205

3:09 pm STOP GIFFORD RD @ JEFFRIES ST 8 P1205

3:09 pm STOP GIFFORD RD @ SYLVANA ST 8 P1205

3:11 pm STOP Kyle Jacob Rd @ Melissa Beth Way 8 P1205

3:15 pm STOP 318 GIFFORD RD 8 P1205

3:16 pm STOP 328 GIFFORD RD 8 P1205

3:16 pm STOP 364 Gifford Road 8 P1205

3:17 pm STOP 372 GIFFORD RD 8 P1205

3:17 pm STOP GIFFORD RD @ JAMES AVE 8 P1205

3:19 pm STOP 520 Gifford Road 8 P1205

3:22 pm STOP 883 SANFORD RD 8 P1205

3:22 pm STOP 880 SANFORD RD 8 P1205

3:23 pm STOP 859 SANFORD RD 8 P1205

3:24 pm STOP 726 Sanford Road 8 P1205

3:25 pm STOP 715 SANFORD RD 8 P1205

3:28 pm STOP BRIGGS RD @ J DR 8 P1205

3:28 pm STOP 194 BRIGGS RD 8 P1205

3:31 pm STOP 94 Briggs Road 8 P1205

3:31 pm STOP 94 Briggs Rd 8 P1205

3:31 pm STOP BRIGGS RD @ SULLIVAN DR 8 P1205

3:33 pm END 16 BRIGGS RD 8 P1205



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 16 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:16 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:1502

Driver:Vieira, Jane

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:54 pm

Distance:20.28 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 16 P1502

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 16 P1502

3:06 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 16 P1502

3:16 pm STOP 123 CHARLOTTE WHITE EXT 16 P1502

3:18 pm STOP 581 DRIFT RD 16 P1502

3:19 pm STOP 594 Drift Road 16 P1502

3:26 pm STOP 1017 Drift Road 16 P1502

3:28 pm STOP 1118 DRIFT RD 16 P1502

3:34 pm STOP 1530 DRIFT RD 16 P1502

3:35 pm STOP DRIFT RD @ FOX LN 16 P1502

3:37 pm STOP 1634 DRIFT RD 16 P1502

3:37 pm STOP 1636/1636F DRIFT RD 16 P1502

3:38 pm STOP 1645 Drift Road 16 P1502

3:38 pm STOP 1680 DRIFT RD 16 P1502

3:39 pm STOP DRIFT RD @ SAM'S WAY 16 P1502

3:43 pm STOP DRIFT RD @ MAIN RD 16 P1502

3:48 pm STOP 1332 MAIN RD 16 P1502

3:54 pm END RT-88 No Intersection 16 P1502



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 10 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:10 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:1503

Driver:LaPlante, Roger

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:56 pm

Distance:21.20 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 10 P1503

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 10 P1503

3:06 pm START 154 Gifford Road 10 P1503

3:21 pm STOP Sodom RD @ Lily's LANE 10 P1503

3:24 pm STOP 779 SODOM RD 10 P1503

3:24 pm STOP SODOM RD @ LINDERA DR 10 P1503

3:27 pm STOP 186 NARROW AVE 10 P1503

3:29 pm STOP 68 AMORY PETTY WAY 10 P1503

3:29 pm STOP 10 Daisy Lane 10 P1503

3:30 pm STOP 10/11 Daisy Lane 10 P1503

3:36 pm STOP SODOM RD @ ORLANDO DR 10 P1503

3:36 pm STOP 434 SODOM RD 10 P1503

3:37 pm STOP SODOM RD @ HEBERT WAY 10 P1503

3:41 pm STOP 223 CHARLOTTE WHITE RD 10 P1503

3:43 pm STOP 92/91 Charlotte White Road 10 P1503

3:44 pm STOP 44 Charlotte White Rd 10 P1503

3:46 pm STOP CHARLOTTE WHITE EXT @ BAYBERRY DR 10 P1503

3:50 pm STOP DRIFT RD @ AIMES WAY 10 P1503

3:53 pm STOP DRIFT RD @ SANDPIPER DR 10 P1503

3:56 pm END OLD COUNTY RD @ REED RD 10 P1503



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 13 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:13 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:1901

Driver:Oliveira, Caroline

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:55 pm

Distance:17.13 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 13 P1901

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 13 P1901

3:07 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 13 P1901

3:13 pm STOP 658 AMERICAN LEGION HWY 13 P1901

3:19 pm STOP Forsythia Ln@Appletree LN 13 P1901

3:20 pm STOP 40 FORSYTHIA LN 13 P1901

3:20 pm STOP 40 FORSYTHIA LN 13 P1901

3:21 pm STOP 33 FORSYTHIA LN 13 P1901

3:22 pm STOP FORSYTHIA LN @ CENTER ST 13 P1901

3:24 pm STOP 1 Union Street 13 P1901

3:28 pm STOP Washington St @ Cleveland St. 13 P1901

3:29 pm STOP 18 Monroe Street 13 P1901

3:30 pm STOP MONROE ST @ MCKINLEY ST 13 P1901

3:35 pm STOP 1163 AMERICAN LEGION HWY 13 P1901

3:36 pm STOP 1177 American Legion Highway 13 P1901

3:37 pm STOP 1237 AMERICAN LEGION HWY 13 P1901

3:37 pm STOP 1241 AMERICAN LEGION HWY 13 P1901

3:40 pm STOP 290 REED RD 13 P1901

3:41 pm STOP 275 REED RD 13 P1901

3:41 pm STOP 264 REED RD 13 P1901

3:43 pm STOP 190 Reed Road 13 P1901

3:44 pm STOP FORGE RD @ SHADY LN 13 P1901

3:45 pm STOP 188 FORGE RD 13 P1901

3:51 pm STOP 167 REED RD 13 P1901

3:55 pm END GIFFORD RD No Intersection 13 P1901



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:7 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:1903

Driver:Stinson, Ralph

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:51 pm

Distance:16.65 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 7 P1903

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 7 P1903

3:07 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 7 P1903

3:16 pm STOP 74 MAIN RD 7 P1903

3:18 pm STOP Main Road @ Lars Way 7 P1903

3:18 pm STOP 325 Main Road 7 P1903

3:21 pm STOP CHARLOTTE WHITE RD @ MORNING DOVE DR 7 P1903

3:22 pm STOP CHARLOTTE WHITE RD @ OAK RIDGE LN 7 P1903

3:24 pm STOP 62 Shannon Drive 7 P1903

3:28 pm STOP 46 Jillian Way 7 P1903

3:32 pm STOP Charlotte White Rd @ Maya Way 7 P1903

3:33 pm STOP 229 CHARLOTTE WHITE RD 7 P1903

3:35 pm STOP 32 MEADOWBROOK LN 7 P1903

3:37 pm STOP MEADOWBROOK LN @ OLD FARM RD 7 P1903

3:38 pm STOP 90 MEADOWBROOK LN 7 P1903

3:39 pm STOP 7 LONGWOOD DR 7 P1903

3:40 pm STOP 43 Longwood DR 7 P1903

3:51 pm END 78 Charlotte White Road 7 P1903



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 14 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:14 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:1906

Driver:Botelho, Tony

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:41 pm

Distance:14.50 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 14 P1906

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 14 P1906

3:06 pm START 154 Gifford Road 14 P1906

3:13 pm STOP 145 OLD COUNTY RD 14 P1906

3:14 pm STOP OLD COUNTY RD @ Kaiser Lane 14 P1906

3:18 pm STOP GREENFIELD RD @ SUNNYFIELD DR 14 P1906

3:18 pm STOP 45 Greenfield Road 14 P1906

3:19 pm STOP GREENFIELD RD @ BRIAR DR 14 P1906

3:21 pm STOP 10 MEADOW RD 14 P1906

3:22 pm STOP AMERICAN LEGION HWY @ LAWTON LN 14 P1906

3:24 pm STOP 13 TUPELO RD 14 P1906

3:25 pm STOP 56 Tupelo Road 14 P1906

3:26 pm STOP 70 Tupelo Road 14 P1906

3:27 pm STOP 73 SYCAMORE LN 14 P1906

3:31 pm STOP 84 SODOM RD 14 P1906

3:31 pm STOP SODOM RD@RIDGELINE DR EAST 14 P1906

3:41 pm END CHARLOTTE WHITE EXT @ RT-88 14 P1906



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:4 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:2024

Driver:Oliver, Greg

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:40 pm

Distance:13.96 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 4 P2024

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 4 P2024

3:06 pm START 154 Gifford Road 4 P2024

3:11 pm STOP 113 BRIGGS RD 4 P2024

3:11 pm STOP BRIGGS RD @ HERITAGE DR 4 P2024

3:14 pm STOP 257 Briggs Road 4 P2024

3:16 pm STOP 510 SANFORD RD 4 P2024

3:16 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ D DR 4 P2024

3:17 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ R DR 4 P2024

3:18 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ B DR 4 P2024

3:19 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ FRANKLIN AVE 4 P2024

3:20 pm STOP 296 SANFORD RD 4 P2024

3:20 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ SUMMER AVE 4 P2024

3:20 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ CONSERVE AVE 4 P2024

3:21 pm STOP Sanford Rd@Banner Ave 4 P2024

3:21 pm STOP 236 SANFORD RD 4 P2024

3:22 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ MILK AVE 4 P2024

3:22 pm STOP 220 SANFORD RD 4 P2024

3:23 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ SUNSET AVE 4 P2024

3:28 pm STOP 111 Blossom Rd 4 P2024

3:40 pm END 705 State Road 4 P2024



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:1 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:2025

Driver:Arvelo, Valerie

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:4:17 pm

Distance:25.71 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 1 P2025

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 1 P2025

3:08 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 1 P2025

3:17 pm STOP 14 KELLY AVE 1 P2025

3:18 pm STOP 15 CHESTNUT HILL DR 1 P2025

3:19 pm STOP Chestnut Hill Dr @ Brushwood Cir 1 P2025

3:20 pm STOP 2 KELLY AVE 1 P2025

3:21 pm STOP 8 KELLY AVE 1 P2025

3:24 pm STOP MAIN RD @ BENJAMIN TRIPP RD 1 P2025

3:26 pm STOP 472 Main Rd 1 P2025

3:26 pm STOP MAIN RD @ HOLLY LN 1 P2025

3:28 pm STOP 599 MAIN RD 1 P2025

3:28 pm STOP MAIN RD @ KIRBY RD 1 P2025

3:29 pm STOP MAIN RD@BROOKWOOD DR 1 P2025

3:35 pm STOP 550 ADAMSVILLE RD 1 P2025

3:51 pm STOP 375 River Road 1 P2025

3:53 pm STOP 187 RIVER RD 1 P2025

4:14 pm STOP 24 Harvest Hill Rd 1 P2025

4:17 pm END MAIN RD @ HIX BRIDGE RD 1 P2025



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:2 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:2031

Driver:Silva, Sherrie

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:58 pm

Distance:18.34 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 2 P2031

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 2 P2031

3:07 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 2 P2031

3:19 pm STOP 50/49 SPINNAKER WAY 2 P2031

3:19 pm STOP 46 SPINNAKER WAY 2 P2031

3:20 pm STOP 42 SPINNAKER WAY 2 P2031

3:21 pm STOP 22 SPINNAKER WAY 2 P2031

3:21 pm STOP 11 SPINNAKER WAY 2 P2031

3:22 pm STOP SPINNAKER WAY @ LIGHTHOUSE LN 2 P2031

3:22 pm STOP 50 LIGHTHOUSE LN 2 P2031

3:23 pm STOP 37 LIGHTHOUSE LN 2 P2031

3:24 pm STOP 34 LIGHTHOUSE LN 2 P2031

3:25 pm STOP 10 Lighthouse Lane 2 P2031

3:25 pm STOP 10 LIGHTHOUSE LN 2 P2031

3:28 pm STOP 355/353/354 TICKLE RD 2 P2031

3:29 pm STOP 292 TICKLE RD 2 P2031

3:36 pm STOP 20 ROBERT ST 2 P2031

3:37 pm STOP 62 ROBERT ST 2 P2031

3:38 pm STOP 74 ROBERT ST 2 P2031

3:39 pm STOP 106/108 Robert Street 2 P2031

3:39 pm STOP 110 ROBERT ST 2 P2031

3:40 pm STOP 140 ROBERT ST 2 P2031

3:41 pm STOP 169 Robert St 2 P2031

3:42 pm STOP ROBERT ST @ DENIS DR 2 P2031

3:44 pm STOP 316 ROBERT ST 2 P2031

3:45 pm STOP 4/5 GRANADA DR 2 P2031

3:47 pm STOP 92 BEECHWOOD DR 2 P2031

3:54 pm STOP 379 American Leg Hwy (closest to Sanford Rd) 2 P2031

3:55 pm STOP 379 American Legion Hwy 2 P2031

3:58 pm END AMERICAN LEGION HWY @ UNNAMED 2 P2031



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 15 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:15 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:2032

Driver:Williams, Barbara

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:39 pm

Distance:13.42 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 15 P2032

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 15 P2032

3:06 pm START 154 Gifford Road 15 P2032

3:14 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ PAULINE ST 15 P2032

3:14 pm STOP SANFORD RD@VIOLET AVE 15 P2032

3:15 pm STOP 209 SANFORD RD 15 P2032

3:15 pm STOP 237 Sanford Road 15 P2032

3:16 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ MICHAUD ST 15 P2032

3:16 pm STOP 281 SANFORD RD 15 P2032

3:17 pm STOP 363 Sanford Road 15 P2032

3:20 pm STOP 404 Briggs Road 15 P2032

3:21 pm STOP 414 Briggs Rd 15 P2032

3:23 pm STOP 70 Watuppa Road 15 P2032

3:24 pm STOP WATUPPA RD @ GOODWATER ST 15 P2032

3:26 pm STOP PLYMOUTH BLVD @ BENOIT ST 15 P2032

3:28 pm STOP 47/46 Benoit Street 15 P2032

3:28 pm STOP 46 BENOIT ST 15 P2032

3:30 pm STOP Thomas St@E Morency Ave 15 P2032

3:33 pm STOP SANFORD RD @ UNIVERSITY DR 15 P2032

3:34 pm STOP SANFORD RD@TOBIN ST 15 P2032

3:35 pm STOP 801 Sanford Road 15 P2032

3:39 pm END 935 American Legion Hwy. 15 P2032



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 6 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:6 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:2033

Driver:Freitas, Dianne 

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:4:11 pm

Distance:26.79 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 6 P2033

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 6 P2033

3:06 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 6 P2033

3:16 pm STOP 59 PINE HILL RD 6 P2033

3:21 pm STOP PINE HILL RD @ HIGHRIDGE RD 6 P2033

3:22 pm STOP PINE HILL RD @ RIVERVIEW DR 6 P2033

3:24 pm STOP 1 Old Pine Hill Road 6 P2033

3:38 pm STOP 875 HORSENECK RD 6 P2033

3:39 pm STOP HORSENECK RD @ FISHERVILLE LN 6 P2033

3:49 pm STOP 411 HORSENECK RD 6 P2033

3:49 pm STOP 378 Horseneck Road 6 P2033

3:54 pm STOP 849 Pine Hill Road 6 P2033

4:11 pm END STATE RD @ Bus Garage 6 P2033



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 9 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:9 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:2034

Driver:Tavares, Tracy

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:49 pm

Distance:13.81 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 9 P2034

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 9 P2034

3:07 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 9 P2034

3:18 pm STOP BRIGGS RD @ KIM DR 9 P2034

3:19 pm STOP 13 Tickle Road/11 TICKLE RD 9 P2034

3:20 pm STOP TICKLE RD @ BUTTERCUP LN 9 P2034

3:23 pm STOP 8/6 CORTNEY DR 9 P2034

3:24 pm STOP 2 DEVOL AVENUE 9 P2034

3:25 pm STOP 9 Devol Avenue 9 P2034

3:25 pm STOP 14 DEVOL AVENUE 9 P2034

3:26 pm STOP 16/11 Devol Avenue 9 P2034

3:27 pm STOP 24 Devol Avenue 9 P2034

3:27 pm STOP 27/26 Devol Avenue 9 P2034

3:28 pm STOP 30 Devol Avenue 9 P2034

3:30 pm STOP DEVOL AVENUE@JENNINGS WAY 9 P2034

3:32 pm STOP Brownell Ave @ Grinnell Court 9 P2034

3:32 pm STOP 12 Brownell Ave 9 P2034

3:33 pm STOP 8 Brownell Ave 9 P2034

3:38 pm STOP 353 TICKLE RD 9 P2034

3:46 pm STOP 82 Forge Road 9 P2034

3:46 pm STOP 82 Forge Road 9 P2034

3:49 pm END American Legion Hwy @ Noquachoke Village 9 P2034



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 12 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:12 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:2035

Driver:Fonseca, Liz

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:40 pm

Distance:15.44 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 12 P2035

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 12 P2035

3:06 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 12 P2035

3:12 pm STOP 13 Arlington Avenue 12 P2035

3:12 pm STOP ARLINGTON AVE @ Oakland Ave 12 P2035

3:14 pm STOP 38 OSBORN ST 12 P2035

3:14 pm STOP Osbron ST@3rd AVE 12 P2035

3:15 pm STOP 76 Osborn Street 12 P2035

3:23 pm STOP STATE RD @ N BERRYMAN ST 12 P2035

3:24 pm STOP 842 State Road 12 P2035

3:24 pm STOP 832 State Road 12 P2035

3:25 pm STOP STATE RD @ PINE TREE AVE 12 P2035

3:26 pm STOP STATE RD @ ROCK ST 12 P2035

3:26 pm STOP 628/626 State Road 12 P2035

3:27 pm STOP STATE RD @ FAULKNER ST 12 P2035

3:30 pm STOP 16 Sanford Rd 12 P2035

3:31 pm STOP 262 OLD BEDFORD RD 12 P2035

3:32 pm STOP 342 OLD BEDFORD RD 12 P2035

3:33 pm STOP 343 Old Bedford Road 12 P2035

3:40 pm STOP STATE RD @ OAKLAND ST 12 P2035

3:40 pm END 985 State Road 12 P2035



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 11 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:11 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:2036

Driver:Mann, Lucy

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:43 pm

Distance:11.20 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 11 P2036

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 11 P2036

3:06 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 11 P2036

3:12 pm STOP STATE RD & MT PLEASANT ST 11 P2036

3:13 pm STOP 10 Davis Road 11 P2036

3:14 pm STOP DAVIS RD @ IDOLA ST 11 P2036

3:16 pm STOP 164 Davis Road 11 P2036

3:17 pm STOP 180 Davis Road 11 P2036

3:17 pm STOP DAVIS RD @ ROMANO VILLAGE DR 11 P2036

3:19 pm STOP DAVIS RD @ TRIPP DR 11 P2036

3:20 pm STOP 297 DAVIS RD 11 P2036

3:21 pm STOP 514 Old Bedford Road 11 P2036

3:22 pm STOP 674 Highland Ave 11 P2036

3:24 pm STOP HIGHLAND AVE@BENTLEY LN 11 P2036

3:31 pm STOP Highland Ave @ Dogwood Lane 11 P2036

3:32 pm STOP HIGHLAND AVE @ DOGWOOD LN 11 P2036

3:33 pm STOP 166 HIGHLAND AVE 11 P2036

3:34 pm STOP 130 HIGHLAND AVE 11 P2036

3:36 pm STOP 44 HIGHLAND AVE 11 P2036

3:38 pm STOP 65 Beeden Road 11 P2036

3:40 pm STOP 149 BEEDEN ROAD 11 P2036

3:41 pm STOP 203 Beeden Road 11 P2036

3:42 pm STOP 261 Beeden Road 11 P2036

3:43 pm END BEEDEN ROAD @ OLD COUNTY RD 11 P2036



10/23/2020 11:08:29 AM

Westport Community Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 5 P MAC/WES PM 2020-2021 MAC/WES PM

Route:5 P MAC/WES PM

Bus:2037

Driver:Laplante, Ronald

Start Time:2:50 pm

End Time:3:52 pm

Distance:20.95 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

2:50 pm ARRIVE 380 Old County Road 5 P2037

3:00 pm ORIGIN 380 Old County Road 5 P2037

3:06 pm STOP 154 Gifford Road 5 P2037

3:16 pm STOP 1082 AMERICAN LEGION HWY 5 P2037

3:16 pm STOP 1078 American Legion Hwy 5 P2037

3:18 pm STOP 621 Gifford Road 5 P2037

3:19 pm STOP 817 Gifford Road/816 GIFFORD RD 5 P2037

3:27 pm STOP 65 HIX BRIDGE RD 5 P2037

3:28 pm STOP 167 Hix bridge Road/169 HIX BRIDGE RD 5 P2037

3:30 pm STOP HIX BRIDGE RD @ CADMANS NECK RD 5 P2037

3:35 pm STOP 122 White Oak Run rd 5 P2037

3:36 pm STOP 94 WHITE OAK RUN RD 5 P2037

3:37 pm STOP Rita Lane @ White Oak Run RD 5 P2037

3:38 pm STOP 32 WHITE OAK RUN RD 5 P2037

3:41 pm STOP 25 Autumn Drive 5 P2037

3:45 pm STOP 99 Fisher Road 5 P2037

3:46 pm STOP 37 Fisher Road 5 P2037

3:47 pm STOP 795 OLD COUNTY RD 5 P2037

3:48 pm STOP OLD COUNTY RD @ MISS RACHEL TRL 5 P2037

3:49 pm STOP 643/640 Old County Road 5 P2037

3:49 pm STOP 629 Old County Road 5 P2037

3:50 pm STOP 578 Old County Road/576 OLD COUNTY RD 5 P2037

3:52 pm END REED RD No Intersection 5 P2037


